7:00

7:05

7:10

7:30

9:45

10:00

10:10

10:25

10:30

PERSONNEL BOARD
Proposed Agenda
March 31, 2014
7:00 pm

Public Comment

Review of Minutes

Continued Review Town Administrator Job Description

Executive Session — SEIU Grievance Hearing; Collective Bargaining
Negotiations with Police Unions on DashCams; Collective Bargaining
Negotiations with Fire, Teamsters, SEIU and AFSCME; Negotiations with Asst.
Town Administrator on a Successor Employment Agreement

Discussion on Town Meeting Preparation

N. McShea — Repayment to Sick Leave Bank

Town Administrator Transition

Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the
Meeting, if any.

Adjourn



	PERSONNEL BOARD
	Proposed Agenda

