PERSONNEL BOARD

Proposed Agenda March 31, 2014 7:00 pm

7:00	Public Comment
7:05	Review of Minutes
7:10	Continued Review Town Administrator Job Description
7:30	Executive Session – SEIU Grievance Hearing; Collective Bargaining Negotiations with Police Unions on DashCams; Collective Bargaining Negotiations with Fire, Teamsters, SEIU and AFSCME; Negotiations with Asst. Town Administrator on a Successor Employment Agreement
9:45	Discussion on Town Meeting Preparation
10:00	N. McShea – Repayment to Sick Leave Bank
10:10	Town Administrator Transition
10:25	Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting, if any.
10:30	Adjourn